
To: Gregory Siekaniec[greg_siekaniec@fws.gov]; Karen Clark[karen_clark@fws.gov]
From: Boario, Sara
Sent: 2018-03-22T14:55:49-04:00
Importance: Normal
Subject: Fwd: North American Talking Points
Received: 2018-03-22T15:01:24-04:00
Directorate TPs on Hot Issues v6.docx

just in case you haven't seen these...

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Huggler, Matthew <matthew_huggler@fws.gov>
Date: Thu, Mar 22, 2018 at 10:41 AM
Subject: Fwd: North American Talking Points
To: Anna Munoz <anna_munoz@fws.gov>, Chuck Traxler <charles_traxler@fws.gov>, Jason
Holm <jason_holm@fws.gov>, Jeff Fleming <jeffrey_m_fleming@fws.gov>, John Heil
<john_heil@fws.gov>, Kyla Hastie <kyla_hastie@fws.gov>, Sara Boario
<sara_boario@fws.gov>, Brian Hires <brian_hires@fws.gov>
Cc: Barbara Wainman <barbara_wainman@fws.gov>

FYI -
---
Matthew C. Huggler
Deputy Assistant Director - External Affairs
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
5275 Leesburg Pike, MS: EA
Falls Church, VA 22041-3803
(703) 358-2243 (office)
(202) 460-8402 (cell)

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Morris, Charisa <charisa_morris@fws.gov>
Date: Thu, Mar 22, 2018 at 12:51 PM
Subject: North American Talking Points
To: FWS Directorate & Deputies <fwsdirectanddep@fws.gov>
Cc: FWS Directorate Secretaries <fws_directorate_secretaries@fws.gov>

As discussed during last week's VTC, please see attached for use during next week's conference.

--
Charisa_Morris@fws.gov |  Chief of Staff, Office of the Director |  U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service
|  1849 C Street NW, Room 3348 | Washington, DC 20240 |  (202) 208-3843 |   For urgent matters, please dial
cell: 301-875-8937



--
Sara D. Boario
Assistant Regional Director-External Affairs
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Alaska Region
Anchorage, Alaska
907-786-3431


